South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 06:47:48 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2836 (Rat #0260, Act #0149 of 1983) General Bill, By E.L. Nettles, F. Gilbert, B.J. Gordon, Harvin, D.M. McEachin,
McKay, J.W. McLeod and J.J. Snow

A Bill to create the South Lynches Fire District in Florence and Williamsburg Counties, to establish a governing commission
and prescribe functions and powers for the commission.

04/07/83
04/08/83
04/12/83
04/12/83
04/12/83
04/14/83
06/02/83
06/02/83
06/02/83
07/27/83
07/27/83
07/27/83
07/27/83
07/27/83
07/28/83
07/28/83
07/28/83
08/15/83

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1952
Read second time HJ-2132

Amended HJ-2138

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2139

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-968
Referred to Senators from District No. 11 SJ-1018

Recalled from Senators from District No. 11 SJ-1751

Read second time SJ-1751

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1751
Amended SJ-2282

Read third time SJ-2283

Returned SJ-2283

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3912
Ratified R 260

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/28/83

Act No. 149

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



