## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 06:47:48 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H\*2836 (Rat #0260, Act #0149 of 1983) General Bill, By E.L. Nettles, F. Gilbert, B.J. Gordon, Harvin, D.M. McEachin, McKay, J.W. McLeod and J.J. Snow

A Bill to create the South Lynches Fire District in Florence and Williamsburg Counties, to establish a governing commission and prescribe functions and powers for the commission.

04/07/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1952
04/08/83	House	Read second time HJ-2132
04/12/83	House	Amended HJ-2138
04/12/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2139
04/12/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-968
04/14/83	Senate	Referred to Senators from District No. 11 SJ-1018
06/02/83	Senate	Recalled from Senators from District No. 11 SJ-1751
06/02/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1751
06/02/83	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1751
07/27/83	Senate	Amended SJ-2282
07/27/83	Senate	Read third time SJ-2283
07/27/83	Senate	Returned SJ-2283
07/27/83	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3912
07/27/83		Ratified R 260
07/28/83		Signed By Governor
07/28/83		Effective date 07/28/83
07/28/83		Act No. 149
08/15/83		Copies available